Rev. 1.2  2012/3/28                                          1
Metrodyne Microsystem Corp
MIS-3600 series (Preliminary)
Intelligent Pressure Sensor
 Features
 Supply Voltage 2.0 to 3.6V
 0.5, 1, 5.8, 15, 30 psi differential pressure range
 Low standby current: <0.1μA

Rev. 1.2  2012/3/28                                          4
Metrodyne Microsystem Corp
 Ordering information
MIS-3 6 0 0-001 D I
Part No. Pressure type Pressure range Digital interface Note
MIS-3600-C50DI Differential
bipolar -0.5～0.5 PSI I2C
MIS-3600-C50SI Differential
unipolar 0～0.5 PSI I2C
MIS-3600-C50DS Differential
bipolar -0.5～0.5 PSI SPI
MIS-3600-C50SS Differential
unipolar 0～0.5 PSI SPI
MIS-3600-001DI Differential
bipolar -1～1 PSI I2C
MIS-3600-001SI Differential
unipolar 0～1 PSI I2C
MIS-3600-001DS Differential
bipolar -1～1 PSI SPI
MIS-3600-001SS Differential
unipolar 0～1 PSI SPI
MIS-3600-006DI Differential
bipolar -5.8～5.8 PSI I2C
MIS-3600-006SI Differential
unipolar 0～5.8 PSI I2C
MIS-3600-006DS Differential
bipolar -5.8～5.8 PSI SPI
MIS-3600-006SS Differential
unipolar 0～5.8 PSI SPI
MIS-3600-015DI Differential
bipolar -15～15 PSI I2C
MIS-3600-015SI Differential
unipolar 0～15 PSI I2C
MIS-3600-015DS Differential
bipolar -15～15 PSI SPI
MIS-3600-015SS Differential
unipolar 0～15 PSI SPI
MIS-3600-030DI Differential
bipolar -30～30 PSI I2C
MIS-3600-030SI Differential
unipolar 0～30 PSI I2C
MIS-3600-030DS Differential
bipolar -30～30 PSI SPI
MIS-3600-030SS Differential
unipolar 0～30 PSI SPI
A Pressure type B Pressure range
D Differential
bipolar C50 0.5 PSI